
Date of receipt  Amount claimed 

Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim 

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC 

1

Vinayak Shivajirao 

Mane Received by IRP 54,00,000 54,00,000

Financial 

Creditor Nil No 0.97% Nil Nil   Nil -

2 Jawahar Bhalgat Received by IRP 36,00,000 36,00,000

Financial 

Creditor Nil No 0.65% Nil Nil   Nil -

3 Alka Bhalgat Received by IRP 6,00,000 Nil

Financial 

Creditor Nil No - Nil Nil 6,00,000 Nil -

4 Trupti Bhalgat Received by IRP 25,82,837 25,82,837

Financial 

Creditor Nil No 0.46% Nil Nil   Nil -

5 Suhas Kamble Received by IRP 1,11,00,000 1,11,00,000

Financial 

Creditor Nil No 2.00% Nil Nil Nil -

6 Vilas Sable Received by IRP 62,00,000 62,00,000

Financial 

Creditor Nil No 1.11% Nil Nil Nil -

7 Surekha Sabale Received by IRP 3,00,000 3,00,000

Financial 

Creditor Nil No 0.05% Nil Nil Nil -

8 Swapnil Bhalgat Received by IRP 25,82,837 25,82,837

Financial 

Creditor Nil No 0.46% Nil Nil Nil -

9 Anupama Dutt Mane Received by IRP 24,00,000 Nil

Financial 

Creditor Nil No - Nil Nil 24,00,000 Nil -

10 Rohidas Alhat Received by IRP 18,00,000 18,00,000

Financial 

Creditor Nil No 0.32% Nil Nil Nil -

11 Anil Khade Received by IRP 20,00,000 20,00,000

Financial 

Creditor Nil No 0.36% Nil Nil Nil -

12 Anu Gaikwad Received by IRP 51,00,000 51,00,000

Financial 

Creditor Nil No 0.91% Nil Nil Nil -

4,36,65,674 4,06,65,674 7.29% 30,00,000

Annexure 4

Amount 

of claim 

und er 

verifica 

tion 

Remarks 

if any 

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Name of the corporate debtor: Sant Dnyaneshwar Hospital Private Limited ; 

Date of commencement of CIRP : Order dated 08 October 2021 (order made available on website on 21 October 2021);

List of Creditors as on: 23 June 2022

Name of cre- ditor 

Details of claim received  Details of claim admitted 

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off 

Amount of 

claim not a 

dmitted Sr. No.

Amount (Rs.)


